
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 B. Hafeman 190 221 + 30 = 251 1955 +155 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 D. Boeck 191 183 + 0 = 183 2138 +138 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 T. Janz 194 183 + 0 = 183 2321 +121 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 J. Schalow 185 246 + 30 = 276 2597 +197 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 J. Petrey 176 220 + 30 = 250 2847 +247 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 B. Ritchie 235 189 + 0 = 189 3036 +236 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 M. Hoffman 200 237 + 30 = 267 3303 +303 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 J. Richgels 216 193 + 0 = 193 3496 +296 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 C. Pollentier 201 222 + 30 = 252 3748 +348 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 C. Gibbons 245 227 + 0 = 227 3975 +375 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 D. Eoff 235 171 + 0 = 171 4146 +346 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: J. Richgels 196 204 + 30 = 234 4380 +380 4000

Totals: 2496 + 180 = 2676 4380 +380 4000

205.33 208.00 6-6
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2022-23 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

10 Matt Krueger 1704 +104


